
Team Schedule
Coed Track
03/07/2019 to 6/27/2019

North Marion High School
20167 Grim Rd Ne
Aurora, OR 97002-9498

Ron Holyoak
School Phone: 503-678-7123
Home Phone:
Fax: 503-678-7186
ron.holyoak@nmarion.k12.or.us

Track
Coed Junior High

Place Time
Thursday 04/04/19 TBA (Home Meet) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/16/19 TBA (Home Meet) Home 4:00 PM

Coed All
Place Time

Thursday 03/21/19 Tualatin High School (Wolfpack Small School
Invite)

Away 3:30 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 TBA (Husky Invitational) Home TBA

Wednesday 04/10/19 Estacada High School (vs Estacada & Corbett) Away 3:45 PM

Saturday 04/13/19 Oregon City High School (Willamette Falls
Invitational at Pioneer Memorial Stadium)

Away 10:00 AM

Wednesday 04/17/19 TBA (Tri-Valley League Meet) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 04/19/19 Canby High School (Canby Invitational) Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/24/19 Molalla High School (Tri-Valley League Meet vs
Gladstone & Molalla at Heckard Field)

Away 3:30 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Stayton High School (Stayton Twilight Meet) Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 TBA (North Marion Meet  (Senior Night)) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 05/10/19 TBA (Tri-Valley District Meet ) Home 3:00 PM

Saturday 05/11/19 TBA (Tri-Valley District Meet ) Home 11:00 AM

Friday 05/17/19 TBA (OSAA 4A State Championships at Mt.
Hood Community College)

Away TBA

Saturday 05/18/19 TBA (OSAA 4A State Championships at Mt.
Hood Community College)

Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Ginger Redlinger De Ann Jenness Ron Holyoak

03/07/2019 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1


